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Cat.

W40-49
A40-49
A18-39
A50-59
A18-39
A18-39
A18-39
W40-49
W18-39
A18-39
A50-59
A40-49
A50-59
A18-39
A50-59
A50-59
W18-39
A40-49

A40-49
A18-39
W40-49
A18-39
W18-39
ALL

A40-49
ALL

W18-39
A18-39

Gender BIB
Female 144
Male 129
Male 146
Male 111
Male 151
Male 127
Male 130
Female 140
Female 105
Male 123
Male 135
Male 150
Male 136
Male 125
Male 113
Male 145
Female 120
Male 128
Male 107
Male 137
Female 115
Male 102
Female 134
Female 141
Male 114
Male 152
Female 117
Male 104

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
FR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

EAAANIOZ AIAZ 2025 APXAIOZ EAAIONAX

KATEPINA XMEPNOY
MANOX KPITZQTAKHZ
AOYTZIANO ®EIZOYAA
RUSS WATTS

ANTQONHZ XATZOINMOYAOX
MEQPI10X KOYKOYAHZ
XPHXTOZ AEZIQTHX
BAXIAIKH MAYAH
JEANNE LAVIALLE
MANNHXZ KANAKHZ
MIXAAHE MIXAX
ANTQONHZ XNAPAKHX
NIKOZ MOADETAL
MPQTAIOPAX KATXIMIXAZ
NEKTAPIOX AMNOZTOAQOY
IAIP YZEIPAI

AIA TKIOYPH
MANAMQTHX KPEOYZHX

SPYRIDON SAKELLARIOU
MANATIQTHZ MYAQNAZ
®PATKIXKH BAITEP
MANOLIS CHOURDAS
EAENA MIXAAOY
NATAAA MAYAH

KIMQN AZKAPIAHX
XPHXTOZ AIAKOYMHX
AEXTTOINA BAAXTAKH
IASONAS LALIZAS

>AY AIT'INAX
>AY AIT'INAX

MEGANA NHPHIX

MEGANA
MEGANA NHPHIX

KAPMA

AITINA
OAKA AIGINA
FOLELE

PERSONAL TRAINER ANTHI
LIKUDI

AGHNA

MEGANA NHPHIX
AXAPNEZ

start8000

0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)

0:00:10(00:00:00)

0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:17(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)

CP1 11k

0:26:48(00:26:47)
0:28:24 ()
0:28:36(00:28:34)
0:31:37(00:31:34)
0:31:50 (-:-:-)
0:32:33 ()
0:32:15(00:32:07)
0:32:08(00:32:07)
0:33:17 ()
0:35:50(00:35:45)
0:34:12 (——-)
0:35:31 (—-:-)
0:35:30 (—:-:-)
0:35:29 (---)
0:35:48(00:35:41)

0:36:24(00:36:13)

0:36:19(00:36:12)
0:38:58(00:38:42)
0:38:44(00:38:44)
0:39:25(00:39:08)
0:37:09(00:37:09)
0:40:18(00:40:08)
0:39:20(00:39:09)
0:41:25(00:41:14)
0:42:15(00:42:00)

FINISH 8K

0:59:45(00:59:45)
1:02:33 (—-—--)
1:02:35(01:02:33)
1:08:01(01:07:59)
1:08:50 (——:-)
1:09:32 (-—--)
1:09:41(01:09:32)
1:10:18(01:10:17)

1:12:27 (——--)
1:12:46(01:12:42)
1:13:58 (——-)
1:15:49 ()
1:15:53(01:15:39)
1:17:12 (=)
1:18:07 (——-)
1:19:32(01:19:25)
1:20:05 (——-)

1:21:02(01:20:51)

1:21:29
1:22:36

01:21:22
01:22:19
1:23:11(01:23:11
1:23:14(01:22:56
1:23:56 (--:--)
1:25:20(01:25:20)
1:26:39(01:26:29)
1:30:31(01:30:19)
( )
( )
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1:30:49(01:30:39
1:31:14(01:31:00
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Cat.

A18-39
A18-39
W50-59
A18-39
W18-39
ALL

ALL
ALL

W50-59
W60+
W50-59
W60+
ALL
A40-49
A50-59
W18-39
A40-49

Gender BIB

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

149
133
110
121
124
153

143
155

139
103
132
122
154
108
118
131
142

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR

BAITEAHZ XATZHX
NIKOAAYX MENATTAY
KAYOKO TABATA
XOYTOMNOYAOX AHMHTPHX
EYA KAPAMETOQOY

NONAME_2024 QQO__APXAIOX
EAAIONAS_11

AOANAZIOZ XOYPOIOYAOX

NONAME_2024 Q0O__APXAIOX
EAAIONAX_13

BAZIAIKH MATPOYMIA
ANNIE DOS GILBERT
BAXIAIKH MAYPAKAKH
BAZIAIKH APEAIQZH
STAVROULA PANAGIOTOU
DANNY STOCK

BAITEAHZ BOYAOYPHX
MATINA MATZAIKOY
KQXTAZ MA®PIAHZ

AICINA
RUN FOREVER
AOHNA
FOLELE

AOHNA

P.D.S.ODYSSEAS

MEGANA NHPHIX
EOX XAAKIAAZ
FAANATZI - AOHNA

start8000

0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)

0:00:14(00:00:00)

0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:10(00:00:00)
0:00:16(00:00:00)

CP1 11k

0:43:00(00:42:46)
0:41:02 ()
0:40:01 ()
0:43:24(00:43:10)
0:43:02(00:42:54)
0:52:21(00:52:19)

0:46:56(00:46:42)

0:47:05 ()
0:47:49 (-:---)
0:52:44 ()
0:58:15(00:58:04)
0:58:52 ()
0:59:11 (—--)
0:28:19(00:28:16)
0:43:34(00:43:23)
0:39:04(00:38:48)

FINISH 8K

1:31:18(01:31:04)
1:31:35 (-—--)
1:31:48 (-—--)
1:33:08(01:32:53)
1:34:42(01:34:33)
1:43:39(01:43:36)

1:43:47(01:43:33)

1:43:49 (----)
1:49:24 ()
1:54:11 (=)
2:06:44(02:06:33)
2:13:32 (—--)
2:17:40 (---)
2:54:11(02:54:09)
3:37:05 ()



